!ﬁil HIGHWAY LINE

A G ENTCY

Traking No: 12345678

Address: 2815 Forbs Ave, Suite#107, Hoffman Estates, IL 60192
Website: www.highwayline.com
Email: Info@highwayline.com
Phone Number: 1-847-773-7655

Sender Information

Name Greg Fergusson
Company Virgin Inc,

Address 3116 Valley View Drive
Country USA

City Boston

State/Province MA, Massachusetts
Postal Code 02114

Telephone 617-725-0728

E-Mail sender@yourdomain.com

Receiver Information

Name Tommy Smith
Company LP Capital
Address 1 Union St, West Union

Country England



City
State/Province
Postal Code
Telephone

E-Mail

West Union

A%

26456

(304) 873-2018

reciever@yourdomain.com

Movements

Status

departed

shipping

shipping

shipping

shipping

shipping

shipping

shipping

shipping

shipping

shipping

Location

SHENZHEN, CHINA,
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC

SHENZHEN, CHINA,
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC

SHENZHEN, CHINA,
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC

HONG KONG, HONGKONG

HONG KONG, HONGKONG

HONG KONG, HONGKONG

KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA

KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA

KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA

PUSAT MEL NASIONAL,
MALAYSIA

ECBC, MALAYSIA

Message

Shipment info registered at
SHENZHEN.

Pickup shipment checked in at
SHENZHEN.

Shipment designated to
MALAYSIA.

Shipment designated to
MALAYSIA.

Shipment designated to
MALAYSIA.

Shipment departed to
MALAYSIA.

Shipment arrived at airport.

Custom cleared and arrived at
KUALA LUMPUR station.

Shipment departed from/to
KUALA LUMPUR station.

Shipment arrived at PUSAT MEL
NASIONAL station.

Shipment departed from/to
ECBC station.

Date & Time

2017-06-06
10:45

2017-06-07
11:45

2017-06-08
21:09

2017-06-09
01:18

2017-06-09
03:28

2017-06-09
05:48

2017-06-10
10:58

2017-06-10
11:12

2017-06-10
12:42

2017-06-11
01:18

2017-06-11
19:41



shipping

shipping

shipping

shipping

shipping

shipping

arrived

IPC, MALAYSIA

IPC, MALAYSIA

Johor Bharu PPL, MALAYSIA

Johor Bharu PPL, MALAYSIA

Pos Laju Pekan Nanas,
MALAYSIA

Pos Laju Pekan Nanas,
MALAYSIA

KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA

Shipment arrived at IPC station.

Shipment departed from/to IPC
station.

Shipment arrived at station.

Shipment departed from/to
station.

Shipment arrived at Pos Laju
Pekan Nanas station.

Shipment is out for despatch by
EDIx.

DELIVERED SHIPMENT
DELIVERED

2017-06-12
13:39

2017-06-12
18:21

2017-06-13
01:49

2017-06-13
12:49

2017-06-14
22:14

2017-06-14
12:14

2017-06-15
15:32



