

Traking No: 12345678

Address: 2815 Forbs Ave, Suite#107, Hoffman Estates, IL 60192

Website: www.highwayline.com Email: Info@highwayline.com Phone Number: 1-847-773-7655

	Sender Information
Name	Greg Fergusson
Company	Virgin Inc,
Address	3116 Valley View Drive
Country	USA
City	Boston
State/Province	MA, Massachusetts
Postal Code	02114
Telephone	617-725-0728
E-Mail	sender@yourdomain.com

Receiver Information		
Name	Tommy Smith	
Company	LP Capital	
Address	1 Union St, West Union	
Country	England	

City	West Union
State/Province	WV
Postal Code	26456
Telephone	(304) 873-2018
E-Mail	reciever@yourdomain.com

Movements					
Status	Location	Message	Date & Time		
departed	SHENZHEN, CHINA, PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC	Shipment info registered at SHENZHEN.	2017-06-06 10:45		
shipping	SHENZHEN, CHINA, PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC	Pickup shipment checked in at SHENZHEN.	2017-06-07 11:45		
shipping	SHENZHEN, CHINA, PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC	Shipment designated to MALAYSIA.	2017-06-08 21:09		
shipping	HONG KONG, HONGKONG	Shipment designated to MALAYSIA.	2017-06-09 01:18		
shipping	HONG KONG, HONGKONG	Shipment designated to MALAYSIA.	2017-06-09 03:28		
shipping	HONG KONG, HONGKONG	Shipment departed to MALAYSIA.	2017-06-09 05:48		
shipping	KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA	Shipment arrived at airport.	2017-06-10 10:58		
shipping	KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA	Custom cleared and arrived at KUALA LUMPUR station.	2017-06-10 11:12		
shipping	KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA	Shipment departed from/to KUALA LUMPUR station.	2017-06-10 12:42		
shipping	PUSAT MEL NASIONAL, MALAYSIA	Shipment arrived at PUSAT MEL NASIONAL station.	2017-06-11 01:18		
shipping	ECBC, MALAYSIA	Shipment departed from/to ECBC station.	2017-06-11 19:41		

shipping	IPC, MALAYSIA	Shipment arrived at IPC station.	2017-06-12 13:39
shipping	IPC, MALAYSIA	Shipment departed from/to IPC station.	2017-06-12 18:21
shipping	Johor Bharu PPL, MALAYSIA	Shipment arrived at station.	2017-06-13 01:49
shipping	Johor Bharu PPL, MALAYSIA	Shipment departed from/to station.	2017-06-13 12:49
shipping	Pos Laju Pekan Nanas, MALAYSIA	Shipment arrived at Pos Laju Pekan Nanas station.	2017-06-14 22:14
shipping	Pos Laju Pekan Nanas, MALAYSIA	Shipment is out for despatch by EDIx.	2017-06-14 12:14
arrived	KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA	DELIVERED SHIPMENT DELIVERED	2017-06-15 15:32